ISCO HDPE Product Catalog
1-800-345-ISCO
111© Copyright 2009 ISCO Industries, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
FM PIPE
 and Fittings
DIPS
FM Fittings Molded Tee – DIPS
H
L
FC
B
FM Fittings Fabricated Tee – DIPS
Nom. Pipe Pressure   Dimensions  Weight Shipping
Size(in) OD(in) Class  Part Number L(in) H(in) FC(in) B(in) (lbs) Method
8 9.05 200 ISFFTE08D200FM 48 19.5 24 19.5 78 FedEx
  150          ISFFTE08D150FM “ “ “ “ 62 “
10 11.10 200          ISFFTE10D200FM 48 18.4 24 18.4 115 LTL
  150 ISFFTE10D150FM “ “ “ “ 92 “
12 13.20 200          ISFFTE12D200FM 48 17.4 24 17.4 159 LTL
  150          ISFFTE12D150FM “ “ “ “ 128 “
14 15.30 200          ISFFTE14D200FM 48 16.4 24 16.4 210 LTL
  160 ISFFTE14D150FM “ “ “ “ 170 “
16 17.40 200          ISFFTE16D200FM 48 15.3 24 15.3 267 LTL
   150          ISFFTE16D150FM “ “ “ “ 215 “
18 19.50 200          ISFFTE18D200FM 48 14.3 24 14.3 330 LTL
   150 ISFFTE18D150FM “ “ “ “ 267 “
20 21.60 200          ISFFTE20D200FM 48 13.8 24 13.8 402 LTL
   150 ISFFTE20D150FM “ “ “ “ 325 “
24 25.80 200          ISFFTE24D200FM 48 11.1 24 11.1 562 LTL
   150 ISFFTE24D150FM “ “ “ “ 449 “
L
B
FC
H
FM Fittings Fabricated Tee – DIPS
FM Fittings Molded Tee – DIPS
Nom. Pipe Pressure   Dimensions  Weight Shipping
Size(in) OD(in) Class  Part Number L(in) H(in) FC(in) B(in) (lbs) Method
4 4.8 200 ISMFTE04D200FM 15.63 3.88 7.82 5.42 5 FedEx
  150 ISMFTE04D150FM “  “ “ 4 “
6 6.9 200 ISMFTE06D200FM 19.34 4.5 9.67 6.22 16 FedEx
  150 ISMFTE06D150FM “  “ “ 15 “